in the Village of Paulding, in the above 
named County, on Thursday, the 25th day 
of September, 2014 at 10:05 o’clock A.M., 
the real estate located at:

13965 Nancy Street, 
Paulding, Ohio  45879  

Parcel Number:  23-51B-125-00
Said premises appraised at Thirty-nine 

Thousand and No/100 ($39,000.00) Dollars 
and cannot be sold for less than two-thirds 
of that amount.  

The appraisal of this property was com-
pleted without an interior inspection.  Neither 
the Sheriff’s Offi ce nor the appraisers are 
responsible for the condition of the property

[...]

in the Village of Paulding, in the above 
named County, on Thursday, the Second 
day of October, 2014 at 10:05 o’clock A.M., 
the real estate located at:

1085 Grant Street, 
Scott, Ohio  45886  

Parcel Number:  07-02S-053-00
Said premises appraised at Twenty-

seven Thousand and No/100 ($27,000.00) 
Dollars and cannot be sold for less than
two-thirds of that amount.  

The appraisal of this property was com-
pleted without an interior inspection.  Nei-
ther the Sheriff’s Offi ce nor the appraisers 
are responsible for the condition of the 
property at the time the purchaser takes